— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

Dent re
entCare From Date : 01/07/2024 To Date : 31/08/2024
DND000006 - RAJIV RANJAN
*Period Opening Bal.: 66,820.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
03/07/2024 IN TIKER/45144780 41146364 TANNU SARWAR 4,192.00 0.00 71,012.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46

03/07/2024 IN TIKER/45145873 41147455 DAMANI KUMARI 656.00 0.00 71,668.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LAYERING)-47 .
06/07/2024 RC 26047132 0.00 10,000.00 61,668.00
Bank Transfer
09/07/2024 IN TIKER/45154750 41156318 ANURANJINI 1,568.00 0.00 63,236.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46 ...
11/07/2024 RC 26049901 0.00 10,000.00 53,236.00
Bank Transfer
17/07/2024 IN TIKER/45167882 41169436 HONEY SHARMA 4,192.00 0.00 57,428.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-47,48 ...
24/07/2024 IN TIKER/45178952 41181739 SIDHARTH DUTTA 2,096.00 0.00 59,524.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

24/07/2024 IN TIKER/45179588 41182374 S.N SHANDHILYA 9,434.00 0.00 68,958.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45

25/07/2024 IN TIKER/45180867 41183650 BIMLA KEDIA 8,383.00 0.00 77,341.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-4445,46,47
26/07/2024 RC 26056673 0.00 10,000.00 67,341.00
Bank Transfer
31/07/2024 RC 26059409 0.00 10,000.00 57,341.00

03/08/2024 IN TIKER/45195871 41199045 ISHA KOHLI 2,096.00 0.00 59,437.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25

06/08/2024 RC 26063474 0.00 7,000.00 52,437.00
Bank Transfer

13/08/2024 RC 26071011 0.00 10,000.00 42,437.00
Bank Transfer

13/08/2024 RC 26066147 0.00 9,000.00 33,437.00
Bank Transfer

13/08/2024 RC 26065671 drrajiv8484@okaxis-422664498882 0.00 1,000.00 32,437.00
Bank Transfer

14/08/2024 RC 26067088 0.00 7,000.00 25,437.00
Bank Transfer

27/08/2024 IN TIKER/45234047 41238487 RISHAB 1,271.00 0.00 26,708.00

DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

(1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 02/09/2024 Page 1 of 2



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

33,888.00 74,000.00

*Period Closing Bal.: 26,708.00
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